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RTW Monson Club Championships 2021 - 27/11/2021 to 05/12/2021

Results - Session 1 - Saturday PM
 
Event 101  Boys 9 & Under 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE  9--- Clary, Phoenix DQ  
 
Event 101  Boys 10-11 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 111 Bissett, Rohan 2:54.71  
Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Hoy, Oliver DQ  
Rtw Monson-SE 11--- Cruz, Noah DQ  

 
Event 101  Boys 12-13 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 131 Bissett, Aran 2:10.53  
Rtw Monson-SE 132 Prendergast, Connor 2:38.03  
Rtw Monson-SE 123 Taylor-Wright, James 2:41.28  
Rtw Monson-SE 124 Whitcomb, Jon 3:01.45  
Rtw Monson-SE 12--- Innes, Sam DQ  

 
Event 101  Men 16 & Under 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 131 Bissett, Aran 2:10.53  
Rtw Monson-SE 152 Prendergast, Josh 2:16.08  
Rtw Monson-SE 163 Whybrow, Zach A 2:26.03  
Rtw Monson-SE 144 Jones, Freddie 2:26.27  
Rtw Monson-SE 145 Annan, Hayden 2:26.85  
Rtw Monson-SE 166 Budd, James 2:27.19  
Rtw Monson-SE 137 Prendergast, Connor 2:38.03  
Rtw Monson-SE 128 Taylor-Wright, James 2:41.28  
Rtw Monson-SE 149 Goldberg, Jedd 2:52.92  
Rtw Monson-SE 1110 Bissett, Rohan 2:54.71  
Rtw Monson-SE 1211 Whitcomb, Jon 3:01.45  
Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Hoy, Oliver DQ  
Rtw Monson-SE 12--- Innes, Sam DQ  
Rtw Monson-SE  9--- Clary, Phoenix DQ  
Rtw Monson-SE 11--- Cruz, Noah DQ  

 
Event 101  Men 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 171 Crewe, Charlie 2:09.59  
Rtw Monson-SE 132 Bissett, Aran 2:10.53  
Rtw Monson-SE 153 Prendergast, Josh 2:16.08  
Rtw Monson-SE 164 Whybrow, Zach A 2:26.03  
Rtw Monson-SE 145 Jones, Freddie 2:26.27  
Rtw Monson-SE 146 Annan, Hayden 2:26.85  
Rtw Monson-SE 167 Budd, James 2:27.19  
Rtw Monson-SE 138 Prendergast, Connor 2:38.03  
Rtw Monson-SE 129 Taylor-Wright, James 2:41.28  
Rtw Monson-SE 1410 Goldberg, Jedd 2:52.92  
Rtw Monson-SE 1111 Bissett, Rohan 2:54.71  
Rtw Monson-SE 1212 Whitcomb, Jon 3:01.45  
Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Hoy, Oliver DQ  
Rtw Monson-SE 12--- Innes, Sam DQ  
Rtw Monson-SE  9--- Clary, Phoenix DQ  
Rtw Monson-SE 11--- Cruz, Noah DQ  


